Solid-Drive ™
SWD DOUBLE THREADED Screw
For Structural Wood-to-Wood Applications
Double threaded wood screw
with clamping effect
®
2

-2
02
0
®
SWD Double Threaded Structural Wood Screw
Hidden assembly, high strength
strongtie.eu
+48 22 865 22 00
© 2021 Simpson Strong-Tie
02-234 Warszawa, ul. Działkowa 115A
SWD Protec®+ Coating
Model No. Item code
Dimensions [mm]
Bit
d l dh lg1 lg2
SWD6.5X65 75425 6.5 65 8.0 28 21.5 T-30 50
SWD6.5X90 75426 6.5 90 8.0 40 33.5 T-30 50
SWD6.5X130 75427 6.5 130 8.0 40 33.5 T-30 50
SWD6.5X160 75428 6.5 160 8.0 65 58.5 T-30 50
SWD6.5X190 75429 6.5 190 8.0 80 73.5 T-30 50
SWD6.5X220 75430 6.5 220 10.0 95 88.5 T-30 50
SWD8.0X90 75431 8.0 90 10.0 40 31.5 T-40 50
SWD8.0X130 75432 8.0 130 10.0 40 31.5 T-40 50
SWD8.0X160 75433 8.0 160 10.0 65 56.5 T-40 50
SWD8.0X190 75434 8.0 190 10.0 80 71.5 T-40 50
SWD8.0X220 75435 8.0 220 10.0 95 86.5 T-40 50
SWD8.0X245 75436 8.0 245 10.0 107.5 99 T-40 50
SWD8.0X275 75437 8.0 275 10.0 107.5 99 T-40 50
SWD8.0X300 75438 8.0 300 10.0 135 126.5 T-40 50
SWD8.0X330 75439 8.0 330 10.0 135 126.5 T-40 50
PROTEC
+ZEW
zewnętrzne
CL.2